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9:30am

10:30am

Philippine Sociological Society
National Convention

April 9-10, 1987

Central Philippine University
[aro, Iloilo City

MAKING THE TEACHING OF SOCIOLOGY RELEVANT~ND EFFECfIVE

Schedule of Activities

Day 1

Registration , Ms. Feli Sustento
Central Philippine University
Coordinator

Pambansang Awit Dr. Juan V. Gumban
Dean, College of Theology
Central Philippine University

Formal Opening Dr. Luis Q. Lacar
President
Philippine Sociological Society

Introduction of Speakers Dr. Venancio B. Ardales
Social Science Research Institute
Central Philippine University

Welcome Addresses Dr. Agustin A. Pulido
Co-Chairman
Convention Steering Committee

Hon. Simplicio Grifto
Officer-in-Charge
Province of Iloilo

Highlights of the Survey on
the Status of Teaching
Sociology in the
Philippines Dr. Cynthia Rose Banzon-Bautista

Vice-President
Philippine Sociological Society

Presentation of Regional
Consultative Workshop Results

Visayas Dr. Ruben Chavez, Jr.
Silliman University

Luzon Dr. Teresita Maquiso
Central Luzon State College

Mindanao Dr. Luis Q. Lacar
lIigan Institute of Technology



11:30am

2:00 pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

7:00pm

8:00am

8:15am

8:30am

11:00am

12:00noon

1:30pm

3:00pm

PHILIPPINE SOCIOLOGICAL REVIEW

Open Forum Dr. Venancio 13. Ardales
Central Philippine University
Moderator

PSSC Research Consortia Reports
Visayas Fr. Theodore D. Murnane, SVD

• San Carlos University

Eastern Mindanao Ms. Lourdes Mamaed
Ateneo de Davao University

Open Forum Ms. Fcly P. David
Central Philippine University
Moderator

Multi-Media Approach to
Teaching Sociological
Concepts .. : Ms. Myrna Tesoro

Ms. Rose Asong
Central Philippine University
Facilitators

Cultural Show and Dinner Mr. Danilo Garno
English Department
Central PhilippineUniversity
Coordinator

Day 2

Singspiration

Workshop Orientation and
Announcements Dr. Jessica c.Salas

Graduate School
Central Philippine University
Coordinator

Workshops

Workshop Plenary Presentation

Lunch

Business Meeting

Closing Ceremony and
Distribution of
Certificates Prof. Ruben F. Trinidad

Executive Director
Philil?pine Social Science Council

Ms. Aurora Alerta-Lim
College of Engineering
Central Philippine University
Emcee
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