Philippine Sociological Review

Vol. 35

January - June 1987

Numbers 1 - 2

1985 PSS CONVENTION

Program of Activities

32

Message

Lourdes R. Quisumbing

The 1986 PSS Convention in Retrospect

Venancio B. Ardales

The Teaching of Sociology in the Philippines: Some Notes Based on a Survey of Sociology Teachers

Ma. Cynthia Rose Banzon-Bautista

ARTICLES

Coping Mechanisms of Public Elementary School Teachers Under Economic Crisis Conditions in Three Southern Philippine Regions

Alfonso C. del Feirro, Jr. Vicente N. Dalman

Where Trees are Fewer: Attitudes on Forest Development of a Forest Dwelling People

Francis C. Madigan, S.J. with the assistance of Marilou D. Tabor, Medriatrix Palma, and Lourdes Wong

Philippine Municipal Fishery Resource,
Production and Research: A Social
Profile

Jaime B. Polo

NOTES AND COMMENT

Plans to Out-migrate among Rural Youth:
A Research Note

Michael A. Costello

The Student Journal as Teaching Aid

Ricardo G. Abad

Reprint of "Tondo Foreshore 1974 and 1984: An Evaluative Study of Socioeconomic Impacts"

Mayu T. Munnariz

The Philippine Sociological Review is the official journal of the Philippine Sociological Society, Inc.

Please address manuscripts, book reviews, research notes, comments and advertisements to the Editor, *Philippine Sociological Review*, P.O. Box 154, Manila, Philippines. Please address subscriptions (P80/US\$20) to the PSSC Central Subscription Service, P.O. Box 655, Greenhills, Metro Manila, Philippines.

Applications for permission to quote or reprint from the Review should be addressed to the Editor.

Copyright 1986 by the Philippine Sociological Society, Inc. ISSN 0031-7810

Ricardo G. Abad Editor

Perla Q. Makil, Marilou Palabrica-Costello, Eliseo Ponce, Laura A. Samson Editorial Board

Elena A. Amigo, Mercedes Apilado, Bernadette Pascua Editorial Assistants

PSSC Central Subscription Service Business Manager

PHILIPPINE SOCIOLOGICAL SOCIETY

Luis Q. Lacar President Cynthia Banzon-Bautista Vice-President Michael Costello Secretary-Treasurer Ricardo G. Abad, Wilfredo F. Arce, Gelia Castillo, Mercedes B. Concepcion Board of Directors

Philippine Sociological Society National Convention April 9-10, 1987

Central Philippine University Jaro, Iloilo City

MAKING THE TEACHING OF SOCIOLOGY RELEVANT AND EFFECTIVE

Schedule of Activities

Day 1

8:00 am	Registration	Ms. Feli Sustento Central Philippine University Coordinator
9:00 am	Pambansang Awit	Dr. Juan V. Gumban Dean, College of Theology Central Philippine University
	Formal Opening	Dr. Luis Q. Lacar President Philippine Sociological Society
	Introduction of Speakers	Dr. Venancio B. Ardales Social Science Research Institute Central Philippine University
	Welcome Addresses	Dr. Agustin A. Pulido Co-Chairman Convention Steering Committee
		Hon. Simplicio Griño Officer-in-Charge Province of Iloilo
9:30 am	Highlights of the Survey on the Status of Teaching Sociology in the Philippines	Dr. Cynthia Rose Banzon-Bautista Vice-President Philippine Sociological Society
10:30 am	Presentation of Regional Consultative Workshop Results Visayas	Dr. Ruben Chavez, Jr. Silliman University
	Luzon	Dr. Teresita Maquiso Central Luzon State College
	Mindanao	Dr. Luis Q. Lacar Iligan Institute of Technology

11:30 am	Open Forum	Dr. Venancio B. Ardales Central Philippine University Moderator
2:00 pm	PSSC Research Consortia Reports Visayas	Fr. Theodore D. Murnane, SVD San Carlos University
	Eastern Mindanao	Ms. Lourdes Mamaed Ateneo de Davao University
3:00 pm	Open Forum	Ms. Fely P. David Central Philippine University Moderator
4:00 pm	Multi-Media Approach to Teaching Sociological Concepts	Ms. Myrna Tesoro Ms. Rose Asong Central Philippine University Facilitators
7:00 pm	Cultural Show and Dinner	Mr. Danilo Gamo English Department Central Philippine University Coordinator
	Day 2	
8:00 am	Singspiration	•
8:15 am	Workshop Orientation and Announcements	Dr. Jessica C. Salas Graduate School Central Philippine University
•		Coordinator
8:30 am	Workshops	
11:00 am	Workshop Plenary Presentation	
12:00 noon	Lunch	
1:30 pm	Business Meeting	
3:00 pm	Closing Ceremony and Distribution of Certificates	Prof. Ruben F. Trinidad Executive Director Philippine Social Science Council Ms. Aurora Alerta-Lim College of Engineering Central Philippine University Emcee